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General information about company

Meghmani Organics

Name of The Company Limited
BSE Scrip Code 54333]
NSE Symbol MOL

MSE Symbol 0

Date of Start of Financial Year 01-04-2021
Date of End of Financial Year 31-03-2022
Reporting Period First half yearly
Date of Start of Reporting Period 01-04-2021
Date of End of Reporting Period 30-09-2021
Level of rounding used in financial results Lakhs
Whether the company has entered into any Related Party transaction during the selected half year for which it Yes

wants to submit disclosure?
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Related party transactions

A. Details of related party

Sr

5

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Name of the
related party

Meghmani
Pigments

Ashish
Chemicals

Meghmani
Industries Ltd.

Arjan Owners
LLP

Navratan

Speciality

Chemical
LLP

Meghmani
LLP

Meghmani
Exports
Limited SA
De CV

Meghmani
Dyes &
Intermediate
LLP

Meghmani
Finechem
Limited

Mr. Jayantilal
Patel

Mr. Ashish
Soparkar

Mr. Natawarlal
Soparkar

Mr.
Rameshbhai
Patel

Mr. Anandbhai
Patel

Mr. Gurjant
Singh Chahal

Mr. K D Mehta

Mr. Jayesh
Patel

Mr. Karana
Patel

Mr. Ankit
Patel

Mr. Darshan
Patel

Taraben Patel

Deval
Soparkar

Maulik Patel

Categories
of related
parties

Entities with
joint control or
significant
influence over
entity

Entities with
joint control
or significant
influence over
entity

Entities with
joint control or
significant
influence over
entity

Entities with

joint control

or significant
influence
over entity

Entities with

joint control

or significant
influence
over entity

Entities with
joint control or
significant
influence over
entity

Entities with

joint control

or significant
influence
over entity

Entities with
joint control
or significant
influence over
entity

Entities with
joint control or
significant
influence over
entity

Key
management
personnel of

entity or
parent

Key
management
personnel of

entity or
parent

Key
management
personnel of

entity or
parent

Key
management
personnel of

entity or
parent

Key
management
personnel of

entity or
parent

Key
management
personnel of

entity or
parent

Key
management
personnel of

entity or parent

Key
management
personnel of

entity or
parent

Key
management
personnel of

entity or
parent

Key
management
personnel of

entity or
parent

Key
management
personnel of

entity or
parent

Other related
party

Other related
party

Other related

party

description
of
relationship

Entities with
joint control or
significant
influence over
entity

Entities with
joint control
or significant
influence over
entity

Entities with
joint control or
significant
influence over
entity

Entities with

joint control

or significant
influence
over entity

Entities with

joint control

or significant
influence
over entity

Entities with
joint control or
significant
influence over

entity

Entities with

joint control

or significant
influence
over entity

Entities with
joint control
or significant
influence over
entity

Entities with
joint control or
significant
influence over
entity

KMP
(Director)

KMP
(Director)

KMP
(Director)

KMP
(Director)

KMP
(Director)

KMP(CFO)

KMP(CS)

KMP(CS)

KMP

KMP

KMP

Relatives of
KMP

Relatives of
KMP

Relatives of

KMP

PAN of
related party

AAEFA4803D

AABFA6775F

AABCMO0535G

AALFP7928F

AAIFN8792J

AARFMS8635Q

7777799997

ABCFM5140J

AAFCM2288N

AEHPP7163E

ALRPS6235P

AAUPP1727H

ABHPP4316J

AAUPP1726G

AEOPC2622L

ACRPM1636K

AHBPP3491L

AGPPP8170M

AKGPP0621G

ARVPP1234D

AEHPP4269F

AIQPS9189]

AFZPP4108A

CIN of
related party

B. Details of
related

party
transactions

Purchase of
goods and
services

552.49

2.76

10.76

105

898.06

241

5918.49

Sale of
goods and
services

12.62

51.59

32.29

572.65

179

239.07

Purchase of
fixed assets

Sale of fixed
assets

Rendering of
services

Receiving of
services

Leases

Loans and
advances
given

Loans and
advances
taken

Loans and
advances
given that
are repaid

Loans and
advances
taken that
are repaid

Deposits
placed

Deposits
taken

Transfer of
research &
development

Transfers
under lease
agreement

Equity
investment

Impairment
in equity
investment

Expense for
bad or
doubtful
debts

Guarantees
or collateral
given

Guarantees
or collateral
taken

Interest
income

Interest paid

Dividend
income

Dividend
paid

252.34

357.56

290.36

222.4

110.5

0.14

27.59

46.11

16.05

103.04

5.75

21.98

Management
contracts
including for
deputation
of
employees

Settlement
of liabilities
by entity on

behalf of
related party

Remuneration

Short term
employee
benefits

420

420

420

270

195

22.43

12.39

4.11

Post
employment
benefits

Other long-
term benefits

Termination
benefits

Share based
payments

Others

C.
Outstanding
balances

Receivables

Secured

Un Secured

24.75

0.42

572.65

83.84

Payables

Secured

Un Secured

307.38

14.16

393.04

2081.18

Loans and
advances

Secured

Un Secured

given
Loans and

advances

Secured

Un Secured

taken
Deposits

placed

Secured

Un Secured

Deposits
taken

Secured

Un Secured

Guarantees or
collateral

Secured

Un Secured

given
Guarantees or

collateral

Secured

Un Secured

taken
Investment in

equity

Secured

Un Secured

Provision for
doubtful debt

Secured

Un Secured

Note

2/3
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