H12022 RTP.html

General information about company									
Name of The Company	Meghmani Organics Limited								
BSE Scrip Code	543331								
NSE Symbol	MOL								
MSE Symbol	0								
Date of Start of Financial Year	01-04-2021								
Date of End of Financial Year	31-03-2022								
Reporting Period	First half yearly								
Date of Start of Reporting Period	01-04-2021								
Date of End of Reporting Period	30-09-2021								
Level of rounding used in financial results	Lakhs								

Whether the company has entered into any Related Party transaction during the selected half year for which it wants to submit disclosure?

11/10/2021 H12022 RTP.html

														Rela	nted party tra	ansactions									
		Sr	1	2	3	4	5 Navratan	6	7 Meghmani	8 Meghmani	9 Meghmani	10	11	12	13 Mr.	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23
A. Details of		Name of the related party	Pigments	Ashish Chemicals	Meghmani Industries Ltd.		Speciality Chemical LLP	Meghmani LLP	Exports Limited SA De CV	Dyes & Intermediate LLP	Finechem Limited	Mr. Jayantilal Patel	Soparkar	Mr. Natawarlal Soparkar	Rameshbhai Patel		Mr. Gurjant Singh Chahal	Mr. K D Mehta	Mr. Jayesh Patel	Mr. Karana Patel	Mr. Ankit Patel	Mr. Darshan Patel	Taraben Patel	Deval Soparkar	Maulik Pat
		Categories of related	Entities with joint control or significant	joint control or significant	joint control or significant	joint control or significant	joint control or significant	joint control or significant	joint control or significant	Entities with joint control or significant	Entities with joint control or significant	personnel of	Key management personnel of	Key management personnel of	Key management personnel of	Key management personnel of	Key management personnel of	Key management personnel of	Key management personnel of	personnel of	Mey management personnel of	Mey management personnel of	Other related party	Other related party	Other relate
	related party	parties	influence over entity Entities with	entity Entities with	influence over entity Entities with	over entity Entities with	influence over entity Entities with	influence over entity Entities with	over entity Entities with	influence over entity Entities with	influence over entity Entities with	entity or parent	entity or parent	entity or parent	entity or parent	entity or parent	entity or parent	entity or parent	entity or parent	entity or parent	entity or parent	entity or parent			
		description of relationship	joint control or significant	joint control or significant influence over	joint control or significant influence over	joint control or significant influence	joint control or significant influence	joint control or significant influence over	joint control or significant influence	joint control or significant influence over	joint control or significant influence over	(Dimester)	KMP (Director)	KMP (Director)	KMP (Director)	KMP (Director)	KMP(CFO)	KMP(CS)	KMP(CS)	KMP	KMP	KMP	Relatives of KMP	Relatives of KMP	Relatives o KMP
		PAN of related party	entity AAEFA4803D	entity AABFA6775F	entity AABCM0535G	over entity AALFP7928F	over entity AAIFN8792J	entity AARFM8635Q	over entity ZZZZZ9999Z	entity ABCFM5140J	entity AAFCM2288N	AEHPP7163E	ALRPS6235P	AAUPP1727H	ABHPP4316J	AAUPP1726G	AEOPC2622L	ACRPM1636K	AHBPP3491L	AGPPP8170M	I AKGPP0621G	ARVPP1234D	AEHPP4269F	AIQPS9189J	AFZPP4108
		CIN of related party																							
		Purchase of goods and services	552.49	2.76	10.76	105		898.06	2.41		5918.49														
		Sale of goods and	12.62	3.37	51.59		1.81	32.29	572.65	179	239.07														
		Purchase of fixed assets																							
		Sale of fixed assets																							
		Rendering of services																							
		Receiving of services Leases																							
		Loans and advances																							
		given Loans and advances																							
		Loans and advances																							
		given that are repaid																							
		Loans and advances taken that																							
		are repaid Deposits placed																							
		Deposits taken																							
		Transfer of research & development																							
		Transfers under lease agreement																							
		Equity investment																							
B. Details of related		Impairment in equity investment																							
party transactions		Expense for bad or																							
		doubtful debts Guarantees																							
		or collateral given																							
		Guarantees or collateral taken																							
		Interest income Interest paid																							
		Dividend income																							
		Dividend paid										252.34	357.56	290.36	222.4	110.5	0.14			27.59	46.11	16.05	103.04	5.75	21.98
		Management contracts including for																							
		deputation of employees																							
		Settlement of liabilities by entity on																							
		behalf of related party Short term																							
		employee benefits										420	420	420	270	195	22.43	12.39	4.11						
	n.	Post employment benefits																							
	Remuneration	Other long- term benefits																							
		Termination benefits Share based																							
		payments Others																							
	Receivables	Secured Un Secured			24.75		0.42		572.65	83.84															
	Payables	Secured Un Secured	307.38			14.16		393.04			2081.18														
	Loans and advances	Secured Un Secured																							
	given Loans and advances	Secured Un Secured																							
	taken Deposits	Secured Un Secured																							
C. Outstanding balances	placed Deposits	Secured Un Secured																							
	Guarantees or	Secured Un Secured																							
	collateral given Guarantees or	Secured Un Secured																							
	collateral taken Investment in	Secured																							
	equity Provision for	Un Secured Secured																							
	doubtful debt ote	Un Secured		<u> </u>								<u> </u>					<u> </u>					<u> </u>			

H12022 RTP.html